Time

Tuesday

Thursday

Saturday

8:00a
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30

12:00 noon
12:30
1:00p

1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30

6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00

11:00 [Hoffman

11:30 | Office Hours

(Hoffman)

Wednesday
Lopuz
Office Hours  :Tutoring (Greg)
_______________ 10a2p
Hoffman b
OfficeHours = .

Study Session
(Hoffman/Victoria)

Study Session

(Monarres/Karen)

(Hoffman)

11a-12noon

Types of Support
Office Hours

: This is the designated time your professor has set aside to help students outside the class. All professors have their office hours in the STEM Center, except Professor Butterworth.

ST ARSIl - Are times reserved for MATH 190 in the Learning Center. Students can get help with homework or other Math 190 help. This session are hosted by Instructional Staff and/or Math 190 Professors.

Tutoring

: Math 190 Tutors Schedule

(0], TN O]Iile/s I : Frank Austin (Drop-In on Wednesdays 1:30-3:30)

: Ask Retention Specialist (Monica) at reynosomonica@smccd.edu




