

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
8:00a						
8:30						
9:00						
9:30			Lapuz			
10:00	Tutoring (Greg)	Tutoring (Greg)	Office Hours	Tutoring (Greg)	Hoffman	Tutoring (Greg)
10:30	10a-2p	10a-2p		10a-2p	o	10a-2p
11:00	Hoffman		Hoffman			
11:30	Office Hours		Office Hours			Tutoring (Kassandra)
12:00 noon		Monarres				11a-12noon
12:30		Office Hours			Study Session	
1:00p	Tutoring (Osvaldo)			Tutoring (Osvaldo)	(Monarres/Karen)	
1:30	Monarres (1:30-2:30p)		Monarres	1p-4p		
2:00	Butterworth (in 17-205)	Hoffman	Office Hours		Hoffman	
2:30	Office Hours	Office Hours			Office Hours	
3:00			Tutoring (Sara)			Tutoring (Sara)
3:30			(3p-7p)			
4:00			Tutoring (Randy)			Tutoring (Randy)
4:30			(4p-7p)			(4p-7p)
5:00		Study Session		Tutoring (Victoria)	Study Session	
5:30	Study Session	(Hoffman)			(Hoffman)	
6:00	(John)		Study Session			
6:30			(Hoffman/Victoria)			
7:00				Tutoring (Victoria)		
7:30						
8:00						
8:30						
9:00						

Types of Support

Office Hours : This is the designated time your professor has set aside to help students outside the class. All professors have their office hours in the STEM Center, except Professor Butterworth.

Study Session : Are times reserved for MATH 190 in the Learning Center. Students can get help with homework or other Math 190 help. This session are hosted by Instructional Staff and/or Math 190 Professors.

Tutoring : Math 190 Tutors Schedule

Other Options : Frank Austin (Drop-In on Wednesdays 1:30-3:30)

: Ask Retention Specialist (Monica) at reynosomonica@smccd.edu